

## **FURNITURI BIROU - produse conform specificatiei**

I.D.: 88888430

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.10.23 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.512,63 RON - 2.512,63 RON

---

Descriere: 1 asc daco as604 buc 3,0 126,05 378,15 71,85 2 asc daco as604 buc 5,0 126,05 630,25 119,75 3 cr lemn figurine buc 200,0 2,44 487,39 92,60 4 File a4 simpla 100/s 30mc SET 10,0 10,00 100,00 19,00 5 dosar sina pl /buc buc 80,0 0,67 53,78 10,22 6 banda ad 48/66 koobic 6/set set 1,0 21,01 21,01 3,99 7 banda ad 48/66 koobic/rol rol 2,0 4,12 8,24 1,57 8 burete mg vesel 26002 buc 8,0 3,28 26,22 4,98 9 corec bd office products buc 10,0 3,28 32,77 6,23 10 banda ad 19/33.141 buc 8,0 1,34 10,69 2,03 11 uhu patafix transparent buc 2,0 11,34 22,67 4,31 12 Uhu patafix 48810 80tablete buc 8,0 8,24 65,95 12,53 13 elastic bani 100g el100 set 8,0 6,30 50,42 9,58 14 lupa 100mm buc 8,0 5,80 46,39 8,81 15 ace color dl-1088 set 8,0 2,94 23,53 4,47 16 pio pluta ecada 82130 buc 5,0 3,53 17,65 3,35 17 pio pluta milan 80086 produse conform specificatiei

---